caffimition  CATERING MENU

DRINKS

Freshly Brewed Coffee (serves 8 - 10)
Regular Tea (serves 8 — 10)

Bottled Spring Water

Bottled Juice - Orange / Apple / Grapefruit

Other Drinks, upon request

FOOD

1. Baked Goods Selection

Muffins: Assorted - large size
Scones: Assorted - large size

Jumbo Gourmet Cookies
e Chocolate Chip / Peanut Butter / Oatmeal Raisin

Squares
e Oatmeal Pecan / Date / Peanut / Chocolate / Toffee

Loaves
¢ Banana / Banana Chocolate Chip / Marble / Lemon Loaf (per slice)

Carrot Cake, per slice

Assorted tray of baked goods / pastries (serves 8)

2. Platters
(serves 8 or more)

Sandwich Platter:
e Turkey / Ham / Veggie / Tuna / Beef / Assorted
Each additional sandwich

Wraps Platter: Assorted
Each additional wrap

Fruit Platter (serves 8 — 10)

Veggie Platter (serves 8 — 10)
Cheese & Cracker Platter (serves 8 — 10)

Salad Platter (serves 8 — 10)

$13.99
$13.99
$ 1.19
$ 1.49

A A

$ 1.79

$ 1.89

$ 1.99
$ 1.99
$14.99

$41.99
$ 5.25

$41.99
$ 5.25

$32.99
$29.99
$39.99
$29.99

All prices above exclude GST. For any special order or request, please email us at

brownbeanzcoffee@yahoo.com or call us at 778-773-5515.



