

DRINKS

Freshly Brewed Coffee (serves 8 – 10)	\$ 13.99
Regular Tea (serves 8 – 10)	\$ 13.99
Bottled Spring Water	\$ 1.19
Bottled Juice - Orange / Apple / Grapefruit	\$ 1.49
Other Drinks, upon request	Ψ 1.47
Cinei Diniks, apoirtequest	
FOOD	
1. Baked Goods Selection	
<u>Muffins:</u> Assorted – large size	\$ 1.99
Scones: Assorted – large size	\$ 1.99
Jumbo Gourmet Cookies	
Chocolate Chip / Peanut Butter / Oatmeal Raisin	\$ 1.79
Squares (D / D / Cl / T. ()	† 4.00
Oatmeal Pecan / Date / Peanut / Chocolate / Toffee .	\$ 1.89
<u>Loaves</u>Banana / Banana Chocolate Chip / Marble / Lemon Loaf (per slice)	\$ 1.99
Carrot Cake, per slice	\$ 1.99
Assorted tray of baked goods / pastries (serves 8)	\$ 14.99
2. Platters	
(serves 8 or more)	
Sandwich Platter:	# 44 00
 Turkey / Ham / Veggie / Tuna / Beef / Assorted Each additional sandwich 	\$41.99 \$ 5.25
Wraps Platter: Assorted	\$41.99
Each additional wrap	\$ 5.25
Fruit Platter (serves 8 – 10)	\$32.99
<u>Veggie Platter</u> (serves 8 – 10)	\$29.99
Cheese & Cracker Platter (serves 8 – 10)	\$39.99
Salad Platter (serves 8 – 10)	\$29.99

All prices above exclude GST. For any special order or request, please email us at brownbeanzcoffee@yahoo.com or call us at 778-773-5515.